Round 1
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 2
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 3
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM

21st October 2024
Team

Scui Scui Moi Moi

Hot Mess Express

Not Fast Just Furious

Quick Sticks

Kegs & Kelpies

Tren Tag

Hot Mess Express
Win or Lose Forfeit
Don’t Swag Just Tag
Goats & Hose

Bobbys Boys

Vicious Yet Delicious
No Tag Backs

Cream Team

28th October 2024
Team

Kegs & Kelpies

Shooters

The Knobbys

Hot Mess Express

Hakken

Vicious Yet Delicious
Scui Scui Moi Moi
Beau Knows Oztag
All Cries no Tries
AusFlop

Tag & Sniff

No Woman no Try
Fanny Snappers
Eat Pies Score Tries

4th November 2024
Team

Eat Pies Score Tries

No Tag Backs

Shooters

All Cries no Tries

Don’t Swag Just Tag

Kegs & Kelpies
Vicious Yet Delicious
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BYE: Swamp donkey, AusFlop
Team

Eat Pies Score Tries

All Cries no Tries

Spicy Pretzels

Hakken

Shooters

The Scumbags

Purple Panters forfeit
Fanny Snappers

No Woman no Try
The Knobbys

Roof Tilers

Tag & Sniff

Beau Knows Oztag
Zappos

BYE: Don’t Swat Just Tag, No Tag Backs

Team
Tren Tag
The Scumbags
Swamp donkey
Win or Lose on the Booze
Goats & Hose

Zappos

Not Fast Just Furious
Roof Tilers

Win or Lose on the Booze
Bobbys Boys

Cream Team
Quick Sticks
Purple Panters
Spicy Pretzels

BYE: No Woman no Try, Beau Knows Oztag

Team
The Knobbys
Roof Tilers
Tren Tag
Purple Panters
Quick Sticks

The Scumbags
Cream Team

Score
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7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 4
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 5
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 6

Hakken
Win or Lose on the Booze
Not Fast Just Furious FOR

Scui Scui Moi Moi
AusFlop

Hot Mess Express
Tag & Sniff

11th November 2024
Team

Beau Knows Oztag

Hot Mess Express

No Woman no Try

AusFlop

No Tag Backs

Kegs & Kelpies
Purple Panters
All Cries no Tries
Tren Tag

Roof Tilers

Quick Sticks

Don’t Swag Just Tag
Eat Pies Score Tries
Hakken

18th November 2024
Team

No Tag Backs

Beau Knows Oztag

All Cries no Tries

Bobbys Boys

Roof Tilers

Win or Lose on the Booze
Goats & Hose

All Cries no Tries

No Woman no Try

Not Fast Just Furious

Don’t Swag Just Tag
Kegs & Kelpies
Spicy Pretzels
Swamp donkey

25th November 2024
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Swamp donkey
Fanny Snappers
Goats & Hose

Spicy Pretzels
Bobbys Boys
Fanny Snappers
Zappos

BYE: Bobbys Boys, The Knobbys

Team
Tag & Sniff
Purple Panters
Spicy Pretzels
Cream Team
Vicious Yet Delicious

Shooters

Fanny Snappers

Win or Lose on the Booze
The Scumbags

Zappos

Swamp donkey
Goats & Hose

Not Fast Just Furious
Scui Scui Moi Moi
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BYE: Eat Pies Score Tries, Vicious Yet Delicious

Team
AusFlop
Zappos
Hot Mess Express
Cream Team
Tag & Sniff

Purple Panters
Quick Sticks
Fanny Snappers
Tren Tag
Shooters

The Knobbys

Scui Scui Moi Moi
The Scumbags
Hakken
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Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 7
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 8
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Team
Eat Pies Score Tries
Hot Mess Express
Beau Knows Oztag
No Tag Backs

No Woman no Try
Bobbys Boys

Hot Mess Express
Vicious Yet Delicious

Kegs & Kelpies

Swamp donkey

Spicy Pretzels

Win or Lose on the Booze

Score
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Team
The Scumbags
All Cries no Tries
AusFlop
Zappos Forfeit
Shooters
Tag & Sniff
Purple Panters
Roof Tilers

Quick Sticks  Forfeit
Scui Scui Moi Moi
Tren Tag

Fanny Snappers

The following two games will be played in future rounds

Don’t Swag Just Tag
Goats & Hose

2nd December 2024
Team

Cream Team

No Woman no Try

Beau Knows Oztag

Roof Tilers

Fanny Snappers

Tren Tag

Don’t Swag Just Tag

No Tag Backs

Quick Sticks

Win or Lose on the Booze
The Scumbags

Don’t Swag Just Tag

Scui Scui Moi Moi

Goats & Hose

Win or Lose on the Booze
Not Fast Just Furious

9th December 2024
Team

Tag & Sniff

Eat Pies Score Tries

Bobbys Boys

All Cries no Tries

No Tag Backs

Score

Score
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Hakken
The Knobbys

BYE: Bobbys Boys
Team

Zappos

Eat Pies Score Tries

Tag & Sniff

AusFlop

Purple Panters

Red Jackets

Kegs & Kelpies
Vicious Yet Delicious
Hakken

Hot Mess Express
Shooters

Hakken

The Knobbys Forfeit
Swamp donkey

All Cries no Tries
Spicy Pretzels

BYE: Roof Tilers
Team

Zappos

Spicy Pretzels

Beau Knows Oztag

Purple Panters

Cream Team
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6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 9
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 10
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

The Scumbags

The Knobbys
Goats & Hose
Fanny Snappers
Scui Scui Moi Moi
Swamp donkey

Goats & Hose
Shooters

Fanny Snappers
No Woman no Try
AusFlop

20th January 2024
Team

No Woman no Try

Roof Tilers

Eat Pies Score Tries

Swamp donkey

No Tag Backs

The Knobbys

Scui Scui Moi Moi
Goats & Hose

All Cries no Tries

Hot Mess Express

Beau Knows Oztag

Tag & Sniff

Fanny Snappers Forfeit
The Scumbags

Bobbys Boys

3rd February 2025
Team
Goats & Hose
All Cries no Tries
Beau Knows Oztag
Win or Lose on the Booze
Don’t Swag Just Tag

Bobbys Boys

All Cries no Tries
Not Fast Just Furious
No Tag Backs

Eat Pies Score Tries

Score
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Red Jackets

Quick Sticks

Don’t Swag Just Tag

Win or Lose on the Booze
Hakken

Kegs & Kelpies

The Knobbys

Tren Tag

Hot Mess Express
Not Fast Just Furious
Vicious Yet Delicious

BYE: Shooters

Team
Spicy Pretzels
Zappos
Not Fast Just Furious
Don’t Swag Just Tag
AusFlop

Hakken

Quick Sticks

Kegs & Kelpies

Win or Lose on the Booze
Purple Panters

Cream Team
AusFlop

Purple Panters

Tren Tag

Vicious Yet Delicious

BYE: Spicy Pretzels, AusFlop
Team

Scui Scui Moi Moi

Fanny Snappers

Vicious Yet Delicious

Purple Panters

Quick Sticks

Zappos

Hot Mess Express
Tren Tag

Tag & Sniff

Red Jackets
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8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 11
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Round 12
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Semi Finals
Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Kegs & Kelpies 9
Roof Tilers 6
No Woman no Try 7
Swamp donkey 10
WASHED OUT

Team Score
No Tag Backs
WASHED OUT
Hot Mess Express
Goats & Hose
Zappos
Spicy Pretzels
Hot Mess Express
Not Fast Just Furious
Vicious Yet Delicious
Bobbys Boys
Eat Pies Score Tries
Kegs & Kelpies
Swamp donkey
Don’t Swag Just Tag
17th February 2025

Team Score
No Tag Backs 5
Win or Lose on the Booze 8
Tag & Sniff 4
Beau Knows Oztag 2
Kegs & Kelpies 12
Don’t Swag Just Tag 5
Win or Lose on the Booze 11
No Woman no Try 10
Spicy Pretzels 6
Fanny Snappers 3
Vicious Yet Delicious 5
Goats & Hose 13
Not Fast Just Furious 9
Swamp donkey 5
24th February 2025

Team Score
No Woman no Try 4
Win or Lose on the Booze 9
Roof Tilers 3
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Hakken

Cream Team
The Scumbags
The Knobbys
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BYE: No Woman no Try, Tag & Sniff
Team

Beau Knows Oztag

Win or Lose on the Booze

Purple Panters

Hakken

AusFlop

Score

Red Jackets

All Cries no Tries
The Scumbags
Cream Team
Roof Tilers

Tren Tag

The Knobbys
Quick Sticks

Scui Scui Moi Moi

BYE: Eat Pies ScoreTries, Zappos

Team Score
Bobbys Boys 14
Hot Mess Express 0
Cream Team 6
Roof Tilers 6
Scui Scui Moi Moi 8
The Knobbys 8
All Cries no Tries 3
Tren Tag 3
The Scumbags 16
Purple Panters 13
AusFlop  Forfeit 0
Quick Sticks 3
Red Jackets 7
Hakken 5

Team Score
The Scumbags 8
Fanny Snappers 3
Cream Team 6
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7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

GF

Time
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Kegs & Kelpies
Goats & Hose
Purple Panters

Bobbys Boys Fill in
Eat Pies Score Tries

3rd March 2025
Team
Swamp donkey
Win or Lose on the Booze

Cream Team
The Scumbags

Score

2

10

Swamp donkey
Hakken
Hot Mess Express

Beau Knows Oztag
Tren Tag

Team
Hakken
Purple Panters

Beau Knows Oztag
Tren Tag

Score
12
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